VAW DC Multifunction Power Meter provide high accuracy measurement,
display and communication of DC voltage, Current, Power, Energy(import /
export), and Run Hour. They are also building in 4 Relay outputs, 1 Analog
output, 1 Pulse output , 2 External Control Inputs and 1 RS-485(Modbus
RTU Mode) interface with versatile functions such as remote I/O, alarm and
communication for DC power applications like as solar, wind power system or
portable electronic device consumption testing.
For the power saving, VAW has built in an innovation timer to switch down the light and power of LED. It makes

O/P+
1000V2000V
	■Ordering Information
CODE Rated Current
50 DC/AC 0~50A
100 DC/AC 0~100A
200 DC/AC 0~200A
300 DC/AC 0~300A
CODE Type
O Round
S Square
— Type — Primary CurrentUS – HCT
Unit: mm
CODE Rated Current
400 DC/AC 0~400A
600 DC/AC 0~600A
1000 DC/AC 0~1000A
2000* DC/AC 0~2000A
3000* DC/AC 0~3000A
5000* DC/AC 0~5000A *2000A~5000A only for square type (S)
Type
Rates
primary
Max
measuring
Insulation
Voltage
Hole Exterior Weight
US-HCT-O-50 50A 75A 2.5KV Φ21 1 65g
US-HCT-O-100 100A 150A 2.5KV Φ21 1 65g
US-HCT-O-200 200A 300A 2.5KV Φ21 1 65g
US-HCT-O-300 300A 450A 3KV Φ35 2 125g
US-HCT-O-400 400A 600A 3KV Φ35 2 125g
US-HCT-O-600 600A 900A 3KV Φ35 2 125g
US-HCT-O-1000 1000A 1500A 5KV Φ40 3 230g
US-HCT-S-50 50A 75A 2.5KV 42x15 4 205g
US-HCT-S-100 100A 150A 2.5KV 42x15 4 205g
US-HCT-S-200 200A 300A 2.5KV 42x15 4 205g
US-HCT-S-400 400A 600A 2.5KV 42x15 4 205g
US-HCT-S-600 600A 900A 2.5KV 42x15 4 205g
US-HCT-S-1000 1000A 1500A 5KV 64x16 5 500g
US-HCT-S-2000 2000A 3000A 6KV 104x36 6 900g
US-HCT-S-3000 3000A 4500A 6KV 104x36 6 900g
US-HCT-S-5000 5000A 7500A 6KV 104x36 6 900g